
 

~ OUR AUCTION DONORS SINCE 2006 ~ 

Thank you for your support 

Proceeds benefit Monterey County Youth Arts Education 

 

 Adventure Cat Sailing Charters * www.adventurecat.com 

 Adventures by the Sea * www.adventuresbythesea.com 

 Al Jardine * www.aljardine.com 

 Allegro Gourmet Pizzeria * www.allegrogourmetpizzeria.com 

 AMC Theatres * www.amctheatres.com 

 American Girl * store.americangirl.com 

 American Karate * www.americankaratemonterey.com 

 Andrus Jewelers * www.andrusjewelerssalinas.com 

 Ann Jory, Artist  

 Another Planet Entertainment * www.apeconcerts.com 

 Anton and Michel Restaurant * antonandmichel.com/antonmichel 

 Aquarium of the Bay * www.aquariumofthebay.org 

 Ariel Theatrical * www.arieltheatrical.org 

 Arlene Krebs  

 Art of Food TV * www.wendybrodie.com 

 Arts & Framing Center  

 Asilomar Conference Grounds * www.visitasilomar.com 
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 Ballet Fantasque of the Monterey Peninsula * www.balletfantasque.org 

 Ballet San Jose Silicon Valley * www.balletsj.org 

 Barbara Svetlik, Artist * www.barbara-svetlik-art.com 

 Bay Area Discovery Museum * www.baykidsmuseum.org 

 Bayonet and Black Horse Golf Courses * www.golfnow.com/course-directory/california-golf-

courses/seaside-golf-courses/bayonet-and-black-horse-golf-courses 

 Beach Blanket Babylon * www.beachblanketbabylon.com 

 Belle Yang, Artist * www.belleyang.com 

 Benihana Restaurant * www.benihana.com 

 Bernardus Lodge * www.bernardus.com/lodge  

 Bert Ihlenfeld, Photographer * www.bertihlenfeld.com 

 Betty's Family Day Care  

 Biba * www.facebook.com/pages/Biba/149983708375990 

 Big Sur Lodge * www.bigsurlodge.com 

 Bistro 211 * www.bistro211.com 

 BJ's Brewhouse * www.bjsbrewhouse.com 

 Bob and Cathi Beery  

 Bob Stone, Photographer 

 Bokay Nursery * www.bokaynursery.com 

 Bountiful Basket * www.bountifulbasketcarmel.com 

 Brophys'  Tavern * www.brophystavern.com 

 Bruce Graham, Artist * www.soltreasures.com 

 Bruce Ariss Wharf Theater * www.facebook.com/wharftheater 

 Build-a-Bear * www.buildabear.com/shopping 

 CA Academy of Sciences * www.calacademy.org 
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 California Department of Parks & Recreation * www.parks.ca.gov 

 California Rodeo Salinas  * www.carodeo.com 

 Camerata Singers, Inc. * www.camerata-singers.org 

 Cantinetta Luca * cantinettaluca.com 

 Capelli Capelli Colour Studio * www.capellicapelli.com 

 Carla Baldassari, Artist * www.facebook.com/carlagbaldassari 

 Carmel Art Association * www.carmelart.org 

 Carmel Bach Festival * www.bachfestival.org 

 Carmel Mission Inn * www.carmelmissioninn.com 

 Carmel Music Society * www.carmelmusic.org 

 Carmel Valley Athletic Club * www.cvaconline.com 

 Carmel Valley Ranch Resort * www.carmelvalleyranch.com 

 Carmel Walks * carmelwalks.com 

 Carmel Youth Center * www.carmelyouth.com 

 Carol Chapman, Artist * www.carolfred.com  

 Carol Diggory Shields, Artist * www.goodreads.com/author/show/3429.Carol_Diggory_Shields  

 Carrigg's of Carmel * catalog.findyourfurniture.com/DealerProfile.aspx?dealerId=2562 

 Cary Neiman  

 Casey Shaughnessy  

 Chamber Music Monterey Bay * www.chambermusicmontereybay.org 

 Chardonnay Sailing Charters * www.chardonnay.com 

 Chateau Julien Wine Estate * www.chateaujulien.com 

 Cheryl and David Larison  

 Cheryl Kampe, Artist * www.cherylkampe.com 

 Children's Discovery Museum * www.cdm.org 
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 Chris Koehler, Artist * chriskoehler.com 

 Chris’ Fishing and Whale Watching * chriswhalewatching.com/ 

 Christene Johnson, Photographer 

 Christine Crozier, Artist * christinecrozier.com 

 Clementine' Kitchen  

 Collier Feed * www.facebook.com/pages/Collier-Feed-Pet-Supply/175054199249725 

 Conway of Asia * www.conwayofasia.com 

 Corral De Tierra Country Club * www.corraldetierracc.com 

 Cos Bar at Carmel * www.cosbar.com 

 CSU Monterey Bay World Theater * worldtheater.csumb.edu 

 Cypress Inn * www.cypress-inn.com 

 Dana Goforth, Artist * www.danagoforth.com 

 Dave Allan, Artist  

 David and Marylu Mesa  

 de Young Museum * deyoung.famsf.org 

 Debbie Delatour, Photographer  * www.debbiedelatour.com 

 Deborah Reed, Artist  

 Deetjen's Big Sur Inn * www.deetjens.com 

 Del Monte Center * www.delmontecenter.com 

 Dexter Farm, Photographer * photos.dexfarm.com 

 Dick Crispo, Artist * www.dickcrispoartist.com 

 Dick Gorman, Artist  

 Dick Puckett Trust  

 Dida Kutz, Photographer  

 Disneyland Resort * publicaffairs.disneyland.com 
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 Doῆa Esther’s Restaurant * donaesther.com 

 Downtown Dining/Montrio * www.montrio.com 

 Dr. Darryl E. Burns * www.drdarrylburns.com 

 Earthbound Farm * www.ebfarm.com 

 Edgemere Cottages * www.edgemerecottages.com 

 El Palomar * www.elpalomarcilantros.com 

 Elfi Kluck, Photographer * cfphotographers.org/ElfiKluck.html 

 Elissa and Nick Nelson  

 Elsie Dill, Artist * salinasvalleyartgallery.com/ElsieDill.html 

 Embassy Suites Monterey Bay * www.hilton.com/search/es/us/ca/seaside?wt.srch=1 

 Ensemble Monterey Chamber Orchestra * www.ensemblemonterey.org 

 Estate of Martin H. Chester, M.D.  

 Ewalker James 

 Ferrari-Carano Vineyards and Winery * www.ferrari-carano.com 

 Fine Arts Museums of San Francisco * www.famsf.org 

 First Awakenings * www.firstawakenings.net 

 First Night Monterey * www.firstnightmonterey.org 

 Fish Hoper * www.fishhopper.com/monterey/index.php 

 Fishwife Restaurant * www.fishwife.com 

 Flaherty's Seafood Grill & Oyster Bar * www.flahertysseafood.com 

 Fog Catcher Inn * www.fogcatcherinn.com 

 Forest Theater Guild * www.foresttheaterguild.org 

 Garrett Dillon Bardin, Photographer 

 Gasper's Jewelers * www.gaspersjewelers.com 

 Gilroy Gardens Family Theme Parks * www.gilroygardens.org 
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 Ginos Fine Italian Food * www.ginospasta.com 

 Glenn Gobel Custom Frames * ggcustomframes.com 

 Gold Leaf Frame Design  

 Gordon Mayfield & Janet Bloom  * svag.tgssales.com/Gordon-Mayfield.php 

 Great America * www.cagreatamerica.com 

 Green Mountain Coffee Co. * www.greenmountaincoffee.com 

 Grill on Ocean Avenue * www.carmelsbest.com/thegrill 

 Hahn Estate Winery * www.hahnfamilywines.com 

 Hauk Fine Arts * www.artnet.com/galleries/hauk-fine-arts 

 Hearst Castle and National Geographic Theater * www.hearstcastle.org/theater 

 Heartstrings Monterey * www.heartstringsmonterey.com 

 Heidi McGurrin, Photographer * www.heidimcgurrin.com 

 Henry Gong  

 Henry Gowin  

 Hickman Family 

 Hotel Healdsburg * www.hotelhealdsburg.com/home 

 I Cantori di Carmel * www.icantori.org 

 Il Vecchio * ilvecchiorestaurant.com 

 In-Shape Fitness Club * www.inshapeclubs.com 

 Intercontinental Monterey The Clement  * www.intercontinental.com 

 Islands Fine Burgers & Drinks * www.islandsrestaurants.com 

 Jacquelyn Coleman, Artist * jacquelyncoleman.com 

 Janette Moody - Creative Hands Global * www.etsy.com/shop/CreativeHandsGlobal 

 Janeva Frisby, Artist * centralcoastartassociation.com 

 JazzAge Monterey (former Dixieland Monterey) * www.dixieland-monterey.com 
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 Jim Casteel, Artist * 

www.freewebs.com/theartassociation/apps/photos/album?albumid=496122 

 Jim Lambert, Photographer  

 Jim York, Photographer * www.jimyorkphoto.com 

 Joanne Baine, Artist  * www.mbpapa.org/Artists 

 Johny Apodaca, Artist * www.johnnyapodaca.com 

 Joullian Vineyards * www.joullian.com 

 Joy-Per’s Shoes * www.joypers.com 

 Juan-Carlos Gonzalez, Artist  

 Kaelyn Chapman, Hairstylist, Pacific Grove  

 Karen Leoni, Artist * karenleoni.com 

 Kathy Rowden 

 Katy's Place * www.katysplacecarmel.com 

 Kenneth Parker, Photographer * www.kennethparker.com 

 Kira Carrillo Corser, Photographer * www.kiracorser.com 

 Kirkwood Mountain Resort * winter.kirkwood.com 

 Laguna Seca Golf Ranch * www.lagunasecagolf.com 

 Laguna Seca Mazda Raceway * www.mazdaraceway.com 

 Land Rover Experience Driving School * www.landrover.com/us/en/lr/experience-land-

rover/driving-schools/quail-lodge/ 

 L'Auberge Carmel * www.laubergecarmel.com 

 Laili Restaurant * lailirestaurant.com 

 Laurie Myers, Artist * lauriemyers-artist.com 

 Legoland * www.legoland.com 

 Leigh Susan Fitz, Photographer 
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 Lesley Anne & Gregory Spowart * www.laspowart.com 

 Lester A. Tockerman, Photographer  

 Linda Ferrari, Photographer  

 Linda Pedrazzini Hevern, Photographer * www.creative-edge.org/facil/hevern.htm 

 Lloyd’s Shoes * www.lloyd-shoes.com 

 Lucas Block, Artist * www.lucasblok.com/blok.html 

 Lula's Chocolates * www.lulas.com 

 Lyceum of Monterey County * www.lyceum.org 

 Lynn Diebold & Cornel Mondocea 

 Ma Mon, Photographer  

 Main Event Limousines & Monterey Airbus/Andre Planchon * www.maineventlimousines.com 

 March Hare Salon * www.marchharesalon.com 

 Marie Carroll Liddle  

 Mark Concrete * www.markconcrete.com 

 Marv Anderson, Artist * fineartamerica.com/profiles/marv-anderson.html 

 Mary Hill, Photographer * www.arts4mc.org/MaryHillPhotographer 

 Mary Kay King, Artist * www.mkayking.com 

 Mazda Raceway Laguna Seca * www.mazdaraceway.com 

 Me…Too! Luxury Salon * metoosalon.com 

 Michael and Paula Scanlon * lamiacucinaristorante.com 

 Michael Duffy, Artist  * artistsequity.com 

 Michelle Roth  

 Monterey Antique Center  

 Monterey Bay Aquarium * www.montereybayaquarium.org 

 Monterey Bay Sailing * www.montereysailing.com 
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 Monterey Bay Whale Watch * www.montereybaywhalewatch.com 

 Monterey County Fair * www.montereycountyfair.com 

 Monterey County Film Commission * www.filmmonterey.org 

 Monterey Cowboy Poetry & Music Festival * montereycowboy.org 

 Monterey Dance * www.montereydance.com 

 Monterey Jazz Festival * www.montereyjazzfestival.org 

 Monterey Mirror Maze * www.montereymirrormaze.com 

 Monterey Museum of Art * www.montereyart.org 

 Monterey Peninsula Choral Society * www.thempcs.org 

 Monterey Peninsula Foundation  * www.montereypeninsulafoundation.org 

 Monterey Plaza Hotel & Spa * www.montereyplazahotel.com 

 Monterey Sculpture Center * www.montereysculpturecenter.com 

 Monterey Sports Center * monterey.org/msc 

 Monterey Symphony * www.montereysymphony.org 

 Morgan Winery * www.morganwinery.com 

 Mount Hermon Association, Inc. * mounthermon.org 

 Museum of Monterey * museumofmonterey.org 

 MY Museum * www.mymuseum.org 

 MYO Frozen Yogurt * myofrozenyogurt.com 

 National Steinbeck Center * www.steinbeck.org 

 Nepenthe and Café Kevah Restaurant * www.nepenthebigsur.com 

 New Dawn Studios * www.newdawnstudios.com 

 Nick Papadakis 

 Nina Parris, Artist 

 Noah Gould, Artist 
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 Norma and Richard Mayer  

 O Salon, LLC * www.osaloncarmel.com 

 Oakland Zoo * www.oaklandzoo.org 

 Old Fisherman's Grotto * www.oldfishermansgrotto.com 

 Old Post Office Gallery, Moss Landing  

 Olivia Madrigal  

 Orchad Supply Hardware * www.osh.com 

 Oriental Trading Company * www.orientaltrading.com 

 Pacific Grove Art Center  * www.pgartcenter.org 

 Pacific Repertory Theatre * www.pacrep.org 

 Pam Carroll * www.pamcarrollart.com 

 Paola Fiorelle Berthoin, Photographer * paolafiorelleberthoin.com 

 Paper Wing Theater * www.paperwing.com 

 Parducci Wine Cellars * www.parducci.com 

 Parise Salon * www.parisesalon.com 

 Passionfish * www.passionfish.net 

 Paulette Lynch and Ken Peterson 

 Pebble Beach Company * www.pebblebeach.com 

 Pebble Beach Concours d' Elegance * www.pebblebeachconcours.net 

 Peninsula Arts and Crafts  

 Peppers Mexicali Café * www.yelp.com/biz/peppers-mexicali-cafe-pacific-grove 

 Pessagno Winery * www.pessagnowines.com 

 Pet Food Express * www.petfoodexpress.com 

 Peter Johnston  

 Pier 39 * www.pier39.com 
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 Poppy Hills Golf Course * renovation.poppyhillsgolf.com 

 PortaBella Restaurant * www.carmelsbest.com/portabella 

 Portola Hotel & Spa * www.portolahotel.com 

 Precision Nails * www.precisionnails.com 

 Princess Monterey Whale Watching * www.princessmontereywhalewatching.com 

 Prunedale Senior Center * www.nmchs.com/library/commserv/pdseniorcent99 

 Quail Lodge & Golf Club * www.quaillodge.com 

 Raging Waters * www.rwsplash.com 

 Residence Inn * www.marriott.com/snsri 

 Reynaldo Villareall, Artist  

 Richard and Sherree Anderson 

 Rio Grill * www.riogrill.com 

 Robin Ward, Photographer * www.robinwardphotography.com 

 Robin's Jewelry * www.robinsjewelrycarmel.com 

 Rod Heywood, Photographer * generousfotos.zenfolio.com 

 Ron Dias, Artist * www.rondias.com 

 Sacramento Opera * 2intune.org 

 Sacramento Traditional Jazz Society * www.sacjazz.org 

 Salinas Golf and Country Club * www.salinascountryclub.com 

 Salinas Grocery Outlet * www.groceryoutlet.com/Salinas-CA 

 Salinas Valley Fair * salinasvalleyfair.com 

 San Diego Air & Space Museum * www.sandiegoairandspace.org  

 San Francisco Ballet * www.sfballet.org 

 San Francisco Opera * sfopera.com 

 San Francisco Zoological Society  * www.sfzoo.org 
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 San Jose Sharks * sharks.nhl.com 

 Sandpiper Framing  

 Sandra Gray, Artists and Photographer * www.graysartpix.com 

 Sardine Factory * www.sardinefactory.com 

 Scheid Vineyards * www.scheidvineyards.com 

 Scott W. Moore, Photographer  

 Searle's Art Supplies  

 SeaWorld San Diego * seaworldparks.com 

 San Francisco 49ers * www.49ers.com 

 San Francisco Giants * sanfrancisco.giants.mlb.com 

 Sheila Delimont, Artist * www.sheiladelimont.com 

 Shell We Dance * www.shallwedancepg.com 

 Sierra Marr Restaurant * www.postranchinn.com 

 Six Flags Magic Mountain * www.sixflags.com 

 Sofanya White, Photographer 

 Sol Treasures * www.soltreasures.com 

 South Bay Surf Riders * www.southbaysurfriders.com 

 Spa on the Plaza * www.spaontheplaza.com 

 SpectorDance * www.spectordance.org 

 Spencers Stationery * www.thecrossroadscarmel.com/shopping-services/spencers-stationery 

 St. Moritz Sweaters 

 Star Market * www.starmkt.com 

 Steinbeck House Restaurant * steinbeckhouse.com 

 Steve Zmak, Photographer * www.stevezmak.com 

 Steven W. Snyder, Photographer  
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 Stone Creek Kitchen * www.stonecreekkitchen.com 

 Sung Kim Woo, Artist 

 Sunset Cultural Center, Inc. * www.sunsetcenter.org 

 Susan Klusmire  

 Tahoe Donner Association * www.tahoedonner.com 

 Talbott Vineyards * www.talbottvineyards.com 

 Tara-Lynn Schendel, Artist  

 Terrence Farrel * www.carmelguitarist.com 

 Tess Alcantara  

 The California Museum * www.californiamuseum.org 

 The Comedy and Magic Club * comedyandmagicclub.com 

 The First Tee of Monterey County * www.thefirstteemc.org 

 The Pepe Family - Vesuvio Trattoria * chefpepe.com/restaurants/vesuvio 

 The Queen Anne Hotel  - San Francisco * www.queenanne.com 

 The Western Stage at Hartnell College * westernstage.com 

 Thomas Fallon  

 Thomas Hawley, Artist * carmelvalleyartassociation.org/?artist=thomas-hawley  

 Tom Alvarez, Photographer  

 Tom Davies, Artist * tomdaviesart.com 

 Tom Deyerle, Photographer * tomdeyerlephotography.com 

 Tracey Adams * www.traceyadamsart.com 

 Trees Acupuncture * www.treesacupuncture.com 

 Twin Creeks Golf Course * www.montereygolf.com/course-guide/salinas-twin-creek-golf-

monterey.html 

 Valley Car Center * valleycentercarcare.com 
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 Ventana Inn and Spa * www.ventanainn.com 

 Wax Museum * www.waxmuseum.com 

 Whole Foods – Monterey * www.wholefoodsmarket.com/stores/monterey 

 Will Bullas * www.willbullas.com 

 William Keland, Artist  

 Winchester Mystery House * www.winchestermysteryhouse.com 

 Yosemite Mountain Sugar Pine Railroad * www.ymsprr.com 

 Youth Music Monterey * www.youthmusicmonterey.org 
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